- Fantasy
Spovts

Traders Bay Standings

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Final Standings
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

© 0 N o g b~ W N P

R
N B O

TEAM
TheLovelyLads
TCSOX
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SMH

Double Ds
Super Gremlin
Almost Famous
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Hold Outs
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12 7 6
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10 12 4
8.5 3 8
2 1 7
11 4 2
5 9 3
6 8 5
1 5 9.5
4 2 12
3 11 1
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HIT
475
45.0
35.0
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30.5
23.0
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33.0
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PITCH
55.0
36.0
43.5
20.0
42.5
44.0
24.0
24.0
21.0
31.0
34.0
15.0

TOT
102.5
81.0
78.5
77.0
73.0
67.0
65.0
57.0
54.0
47.0
43.0
35.0
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TheLovelyLads
TCSOX

Wilder Thing
Big Papa 250 Dynasty Roto 06
SMH

Double Ds
Super Gremlin
Almost Famous
All That Jazz
Hold Outs
Scottsdale FC

New York Blaze

AB
6997
7069
6752
6958
6811
6716
6956
7180
6657
6670
5961
5855

971
985
948
1065
915
926
931
964
922
883
735
793

1829
1822
1702
1830
1687
1563
1750
1834
1693
1679
1517
1523

HR
292
249
230
317
251
287
280
227
269
228
177
192
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Season Statistics

RBI
999
947
865
989
943
862
9263
916
908
832
718
774

SO
1603
1771
1505
1707
1628
1906
1688
1463
1687
1672
1316
1173

SB
116
155
105
118
116

80
140
99
100
74
87
82

AVG

.26140
.25775
.25207
.26301
24769
.23273
.25158
.25543
.25432
.25172
.25449
.26012

OBP

.32587
.32680
.33198
.34269
.31846
.31004
.32075
.32940
.32710
.32108
31791
.33369

97
86
96
82
94
93
63
72
85
96
106
51

sv
65
60
29
37
49
62
94
70
45
49
23
80

1321.2
1308.0
1365.1
1443.2
1389.1
1388.0
1100.2
1342.0
1296.0
1354.2
1325.2

762.1

1111
1073
1130
1347
1192
1209

958
1291
1178
1232
1106

607

BB
375
426
403
407
371
373
356
416
392
385
408
219

K ERA WHIP
14393.159651.12434
13423.536701.14602
13943.315671.12280
13113.746711.21496
13413.174181.12500
14053.481991.13977
10923.875831.19382
13244.245161.27198
12163.645831.21142
12573.541091.19365
13073.482781.14207

8663.341061.08352
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